GOM-80x_NPI_Final                               1 OF 11                              9/11/2015
GOM-804/805  D.C. Milli-Ohm Meter
New Product Announcement
GW Instek launches a new series of D.C. milliohm meter ─
GOM-804/805, which abundantly feature 3.5-inch TFT display, maximum
50,000 counts measurement display, the rapid sampling rate of 60
readings per second, optimum 0.05% measurement precision, four wire
measurement method as well as the temperature measurement and

Front panel Rear panel *
* GPIB is standard for GOM-805. GPIB is option for GOM-804 and must be installed at factory before shipment.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GOM-805              D.C. Milli-Ohm meter with Handler / RS-232C / USB Device / GPIB
GOM-804 with GPIB    D.C. Milli-Ohm meter with Handler / RS-232C / USB Device / opt.01 GPIB)
GOM-804              D.C. Milli-ohm meter with Handler / RS-232C / USB Device
Accessories
Quick Start Guide x 1, Power cord x 1, Test lead GTL-308 x 1,
CD x1(complete user manual)
Option
Opt. 1 GPIB card (only for GOM-804 and must be installed at factory before shipment.)
Optional Accessories
PT-100     Platinum Temperature Probe
GTL-232   RS-232C cable 9-pin, F-F type, approx. 2000mm
GTL-248   GPIB cable approx. 2000mm
GTL-251   GPIB-USB-HS (High Speed) adaptor
Should you have any questions about the GOM-804/805 announcement, please don’t hesitate to
contact us.
Sincerely yours,
Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd